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19.06.2014 Thursday 20.06.2014 Friday 21.06.2014 Saturday 22.06.2014 Sunday
7:30 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 7:30 - 20:00 Administration and Technical control 8:00 20:30 Administration and Technical control 8:30 - 15:00 Administration and Technical control
8:40 Riders briefing 8:40 Riders briefing (only new riders) 8:40 Riders briefing (only new riders) 8:40 Riders briefing (only new riders)
9:00 9:20  Free practice A 0:20 9:00 9:20  Free practice A 0:20 9:00 - 9:15  Free practice A+ B1 0:15
9:00 - 9:30  Free practice (no groups) 1 Q1 0:30 9:20 9:40 Free practice B 0:20 9:20 9:40 Free practice B 1 Q4 0:20 9:15 - 9:30 Free practice C + B2 ! 0:15
9:40 10:00 Free practice C ! QZ 0:20 9:40 10:00 Free practice C 0:20 9:30 - 9:50 Race 2- Sidecar (no warm up lap) 0:20
9:30 - 9:50 Free practice A 0:20 10:00 10:20 Free practice D 0:20 10:00 10:20 1. timed practice Sidecar 0:20 9:50 - 10:10 Free practice A+B1 0:20
9:50 - 10:10 Free practice B 2 Q1 0:20 10:20 10:40 Free practice A 0:20 10:20 10:40 Free practice A 0:20 10:10 - 10:30 Free practice C + B2 : 0:20
10:10 - 10:30 Free practice C 0:20 10:40 11:00 Free practice B 0:20 10:40 11:00 Free practice B 2 Q4 0:20 10:30 - 10:50 Free practice A +B1 0:20
10:30 - 10:50 Free practice A 0:20 11:00 11:20 Free practice C : QZ 0:20 11:00 11:20 Free practice C 0:20 10:50 - 11:10 Free practice C + B2 : 0:20
10:50 - 11:10 Free practice B 3 Q1 0:20 11:20 11:40 Free practice D 0:20 11:20 11:40 timed practice 500km Endurance 0:20 11:10 - 11:40 Race 2 - Xlite BMW S 1000 RR Cup 0:30
11:10 - 11:30 Free practice C 0:20 11:40 12:00 Free practice A 0:20 11:40 12:00 Free practice A 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 Free practice A+B1 0:20
11:30 - 11:50 Free practice A 0:20 12:00 12:20 Free practice B 0:20 12:00 12:20 Free practice B 3 Q4 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 Free practice C + B2 N 0:20
11:50 - 12:10 Free practice B 4 Ql 0:20 12:20 12:40 Free practice C : o 0:20 12:20 12:40 Free practice C 0:20 12:20 - 12:40 Free practice A + B1 0:20
12:10 - 12:30 Free practice C 0:20 12:40 13:00 Free practice D 0:20 12:40 13:00 2. timed practice Sidecar 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 Free practice C + B2 ° 0:20
12:30 - 12:50 Free practice A 0:20 13:00 - 14:00 Lunch break 1:00 13:00 14:00 Lunch break 1:00 13:00 - 13:30 Lunch break 0:30
12:50 - 13:10 Free practice B 5 Qi1 0:20 14:00 14:20 Free practice A 0:20 14:00 14:20 Free practice A 0:20 13:30 - 14:05 Race 1 - SSPopen/SBK750 15min + 1lap 0:35
13:10 - 13:30 Free practice C 0:20 14:20 14:40 Free practice B . 0:20 14:20 14:40 Free practice B 4 0:20 14:05 - 14:40 Race 1- SBKopen 15min + 1lap 0:35
13:30 - 14:30 Lunch break 1:00 14:40 15:00 Free practice C h 0:20 14:40 15:00 Free practice C 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 Race 3- Sidecar (no warm up lap) 10min + 1lap 0:20
14:30 - 14:50 Free practice A 0:20 15:00 15:20 Free practice D 0:20 15:00 15:30 Race 1 - SSPopen/SBK750 15min + 1lap 0:30
Free practice (no groups) or
14:50 - 15:10 Free practice B 6 Qi1 0:20 15:20 15:40 Free practice A 0:20 15:30 16:00 Race 1- SBKopen 15min + 1lap 0:30 15:00 - 15:30  Race for Beginners (15min + 1 6 0:30
15:10 - 15:30 Free practice C 0:20 15:40 16:00 Free practice B 0:20 16:00 16:20 Race 1- Sidecar (no warm up lap) 10min + 1lap 0:20 tap)
15:30 - 15:50 Free practice A 0:20 16:00 - 16:20 Free practice C ° QZ 0:20 16:20 16:30 Grid / 2 warm up laps endurance 0:10
15:50 - 16:10 Free practice B 7 Q1 0:20 16:20 - 16:40 Free practice D 0:20 16:30 15.00 victory ceremony for Bike Promotion truck
16:10 - 16:30 Free practice C 0:20 16:40 - 17:15 Superpole Q3 (best 12 riders from, BMW Cup, SSP and SBK) 0:35
GEC / CEC Endurance 500km max. 3 hours 30 minutes 3:30
17:15 - 17:35 Free practice A+B 0:20
16:30 - 17:00 Free practice (no groups) 8 Q1 0:30 17:35 - 17:55 Free practice C+D ¢ 0:20 20:00
17:55 - 18:30 Race1-Xlite BMW S 1000 RR Cup 0:35 new sticker for Sunday
18:30 - 18:55 Free practice Sidecar (40€) 0:25 21:00 victory ceremony in restaurant 2014-06-04-01




